
CLUB: DAY: TIME: CLUB CONTACT:
FOOTBALL CLUBS:

AFCB Premier League Friday 5:00pm - 7:00pm Andrew Battison - andrew.battison@afcb.co.uk

Bobcats - American Football Tuesday 8:00pm - 10:00pm Keith Barnes - gm@bobcats.org.uk

Greenfields FC TBC 7:00pm - 8:00pm Lesley Champion - lesley.champion444@btinternet.com

Parley Youth Football Club TBC 9:30am - 10:30am Graham Martin - grahamjmartin@hotmail.com

Pillar Box Football Monday 7:00pm - 8:00pm Alan Voice - maxvoiceal@hotmail.co.uk

Poppies TBC 6:00pm - 7:00pm Poppies Secretary - bypsecretary@hotmail.com

Poppies TBC 6:00pm - 7:00pm Poppies Secretary - bypsecretary@hotmail.com

Redhill Rangers TBC 6:00pm - 7:00pm Chris Kirby - ChrisK@thomas-and-co.co.uk

Redhill Rangers TBC 7:30pm - 9:00pm Chris Kirby - ChrisK@thomas-and-co.co.uk

Redhill Rangers TBC 5:00pm - 6:00pm Chris Kirby - ChrisK@thomas-and-co.co.uk

Whites Football Sunday 6:00pm - 7:00pm Kieron Humphries - kieron@poolejoinery.com

Wimborne Holt FC TBC 6:00pm - 7:30pm Dayna Manners - dayna@seasonsaccountancy.co.uk

Wimborne Holt FC TBC 7:00pm - 8:00pm Dayna Manners - dayna@seasonsaccountancy.co.uk

CRICKET CLUBS:

Parley Cricket TBC 5:00pm - 6:00pm Alan Graham - alan.graham.dcb@gmail.com

Parley Cricket TBC 7:00pm - 8:00pm Alan Graham - alan.graham.dcb@gmail.com

Winton Cricket Youth TBC 5:00pm - 7:00pm Brian Dobson - 07932 432496

Winton Cricket TBC 5:00pm - 8:00pm Brian Dobson - brian.dobson7@ntlworld.com

Winton Cricket TBC 5:00pm - 6:00pm www.facebook.com/wintoncc

FITNESS & WELLBEING:

BU Netball TBC 6:00pm - 8:00pm Natalie Carr - ncarr@bournemouth.ac.uk

Clubbercise Tuesday 7:30pm - 8:30pm Ricky Gill - 07821 997 276

Clubbercise Thursday 7:30pm - 8:30pm Ricky Gill - rickysfitness@hotmail.com

Holistic Body Training Wednesday 7:00pm - 8:00pm Frank Markham - HolisticBodyTraining@hotmail.co.uk

RCA Cheerleading Monday 7:00pm - 9:00pm Ellis Birchall - ellis.birchall@gmail.com

REGULAR COMMUNITY CLUBS AT THE BOURNE ACADEMY
If you would like further information about using the Academy's facilities for your club, party or conference, please contact

Lettings@thebourneacademy.com

mailto:Lettings@thebourneacademy.com


Special Olympics  TBC 10:00am - 11:30am activedorset.org/specialolympics

Tennis Bound - Touch Tennis Tuesday 8:00pm - 9:00pm William Bound - info@tennisbound.co.uk 

CLUB: DAY: TIME: CLUB CONTACT:
BADMINTON CLUBS:

MC Badminton Monday 8:00pm - 10:00pm Mike Collins - 07779 236 275

Mullins Badminton Thursday 8:00pm - 10:00pm John Mullins - 01202 539 136

Stanleys Badminton Thursday 8:00pm - 10:00pm Jenny Stanley - jennyanyprice@hotmail.co.uk

Wednesday Badminton Wednesday 7:15pm - 8:45pm Chris Nicholls - 07725 195 757

CHILDREN'S CLUBS/PARTIES:

Get Up & Bounce (bouncy castle) Saturday/Sunday Phil Dixon - phil@getupandbounce.co.uk

Primary Sports Education 1/2 Term holidays Adam Sherwood - info@primarysportseducation.co.uk 

PERFORMING ARTS:

Bournemouth Youth Theatre Thursday 8:00pm - 9:00pm Nicky Ashford - www.thebyt.com

Bournemouth Youth Theatre Saturday 1:00pm - 4:00pm Nicky Ashford - www.thebyt.com

Love Soul Choir Tuesday 6:30pm - 9:00pm Dan Cooper - dan@lovesoulchoir.com

Wavelength (choir) Tuesday 7:30pm - 9.30pm Deborah Lamble - deborahlamble@icloud.com

Stepping Out (dance) Saturday 9:00am - 2:30pm Angela Taylor - steppinout@me.com

SUNDAY WORSHIP:

Bread of Life TBC  10:30am - 12:30pm Grace Chibamba - chibambagrace@gmail.com

SKILLS & LEARNING:

Cookery Class TBC 6:30pm - 9:00pm Enquiries - 01202 262300

Sewing Skills TBC 7:00pm - 9:00pm skillsandlearningbdp.co.uk

FACILITY HIRE

Academy Hire (for clubs, parties etc) Vicky Spence, 01202 528554 (during school hours ) or

email vicky.spence@thebourneacademy.com

Available after 5pm on weekdays, weekends

and school holidays only

mailto:vicky.spence@thebourneacademy.com

